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	姓名
	学段学科
	招聘单位名称
	笔试合
成成绩
	专业测
试成绩
	总成绩
	名次

	章蓓
	小学语文
	枞阳县教育局
	87.8
	81.4
	76.46
	1

	王蒙兰
	小学语文
	枞阳县教育局
	84.9
	81.6
	75.09
	2

	何林凤
	小学语文
	枞阳县教育局
	84.7
	78
	73.55
	3

	叶芸
	小学语文
	枞阳县教育局
	83.1
	79.6
	73.39
	4

	邹小敏
	小学语文
	枞阳县教育局
	83.5
	79
	73.35
	5

	刘慧
	小学语文
	枞阳县教育局
	82.8
	79.8
	73.32
	6

	殷金利
	小学语文
	枞阳县教育局
	81.8
	79.8
	72.82
	7

	刘超
	小学语文
	枞阳县教育局
	81.2
	79.4
	72.36
	8

	王点点
	小学语文
	枞阳县教育局
	79.6
	80.4
	71.96
	9

	方诚
	小学语文
	枞阳县教育局
	80.2
	79.6
	71.94
	10

	汪洋
	小学语文
	枞阳县教育局
	79.9
	79.6
	71.79
	11

	路露
	小学语文
	枞阳县教育局
	80.4
	78.8
	71.72
	12

	吴霞
	小学语文
	枞阳县教育局
	80.5
	78.4
	71.61
	13

	夏士杰
	小学语文
	枞阳县教育局
	82.5
	75.4
	71.41
	14

	沈小莉
	小学语文
	枞阳县教育局
	79.9
	78.6
	71.39
	15

	胡丰英
	小学数学
	枞阳县教育局
	96.9
	85.8
	82.77
	1

	黄若菲
	小学数学
	枞阳县教育局
	101.4
	78
	81.90
	2

	左文齐
	小学数学
	枞阳县教育局
	98.3
	81
	81.55
	3

	牛梦俐
	小学数学
	枞阳县教育局
	100.9
	77.6
	81.49
	4

	左小丽
	小学数学
	枞阳县教育局
	95.7
	79.4
	79.61
	5

	姚宇
	小学数学
	枞阳县教育局
	92.4
	83
	79.40
	6

	余世焱
	小学数学
	枞阳县教育局
	95.2
	78.8
	79.12
	7

	王小娟
	小学数学
	枞阳县教育局
	93.8
	80
	78.90
	8

	熊晶晶
	小学数学
	枞阳县教育局
	90.7
	83.2
	78.63
	9

	董梦雅
	小学数学
	枞阳县教育局
	96.7
	75
	78.35
	10

	时敏
	小学数学
	枞阳县教育局
	91.4
	81.4
	78.26
	11

	汪桃桃
	小学数学
	枞阳县教育局
	93.6
	78.6
	78.24
	12

	孙小丽
	小学数学
	枞阳县教育局
	93.2
	78.2
	77.88
	13

	李文婷
	小学数学
	枞阳县教育局
	88.1
	84.4
	77.81
	14

	陆含情
	小学数学
	枞阳县教育局
	93.1
	78
	77.75
	15

	刘超
	小学英语
	枞阳县教育局
	99.9
	82.6
	82.99
	1

	翟丽霞
	小学英语
	枞阳县教育局
	99.15
	82
	82.38
	2

	黄蓓蓓
	小学英语
	枞阳县教育局
	97.9
	83.4
	82.31
	3

	赵凯敏
	小学英语
	枞阳县教育局
	96.15
	84.4
	81.84
	4

	吴苑
	小学英语
	枞阳县教育局
	98.65
	80
	81.33
	5

	翟钰
	小学英语
	枞阳县教育局
	96.3
	82.8
	81.27
	6

	刘璐
	小学英语
	枞阳县教育局
	95.45
	83.4
	81.09
	7

	季芳
	小学英语
	枞阳县教育局
	96.95
	81
	80.88
	8

	钱云
	小学英语
	枞阳县教育局
	96.35
	81.6
	80.82
	9

	张雅婷
	小学英语
	枞阳县教育局
	94.1
	84.4
	80.81
	10

	刘畅
	小学英语
	枞阳县教育局
	96.9
	80.2
	80.53
	11

	周庭
	小学英语
	枞阳县教育局
	96.95
	79
	80.08
	12

	王玉翠
	小学英语
	枞阳县教育局
	94
	81.8
	79.72
	13

	汪荃
	小学英语
	枞阳县教育局
	97.1
	77.8
	79.67
	14

	江雪凤
	小学英语
	枞阳县教育局
	94.95
	80.4
	79.64
	15

	宋丽
	小学音乐
	枞阳县教育局
	96.1
	83.2
	81.33
	1

	张田
	小学音乐
	枞阳县教育局
	89
	86
	78.90
	2

	王璠
	小学音乐
	枞阳县教育局
	90.15
	84.2
	78.76
	3

	朱云林
	小学音乐
	枞阳县教育局
	92.75
	79.4
	78.14
	4

	吴超
	小学音乐
	枞阳县教育局
	94.75
	76.2
	77.86
	5

	李婷
	小学音乐
	枞阳县教育局
	88.6
	83.6
	77.74
	6

	钟王君
	小学音乐
	枞阳县教育局
	88.1
	83.6
	77.49
	7

	姚明慧
	小学音乐
	枞阳县教育局
	93.8
	75.6
	77.14
	8

	侯婷婷
	小学音乐
	枞阳县教育局
	90.6
	78.4
	76.66
	9

	姜婷
	小学音乐
	枞阳县教育局
	90.9
	77.8
	76.57
	10

	施丹
	小学音乐
	枞阳县教育局
	92.6
	74
	75.90
	11

	李婷
	小学体育
	枞阳县教育局
	89.55
	84.8
	78.70
	1

	刘俊
	小学体育
	枞阳县教育局
	87.65
	86.6
	78.47
	2

	赵东
	小学体育
	枞阳县教育局
	90.9
	82.4
	78.41
	3

	计曼菲
	小学体育
	枞阳县教育局
	88.1
	84.6
	77.89
	4

	徐国正
	小学体育
	枞阳县教育局
	89.3
	82
	77.45
	5

	鲍康康
	小学体育
	枞阳县教育局
	89.4
	81
	77.10
	6

	张明祥
	小学体育
	枞阳县教育局
	85.85
	84.8
	76.85
	7

	朱维昱
	小学体育
	枞阳县教育局
	92.35
	75
	76.18
	8

	史万云
	小学体育
	枞阳县教育局
	87.4
	79.4
	75.46
	9

	王权
	小学体育
	枞阳县教育局
	88.35
	76
	74.58
	10

	陶云
	小学体育
	枞阳县教育局
	88.9
	75
	74.45
	11

	徐敏
	小学美术
	枞阳县教育局
	98.8
	80.6
	81.64
	1

	康艳婷
	小学美术
	枞阳县教育局
	93.2
	83.4
	79.96
	2

	李琪
	小学美术
	枞阳县教育局
	91.4
	84.8
	79.62
	3

	王静
	小学美术
	枞阳县教育局
	93.5
	80.8
	79.07
	4

	梅芬
	小学美术
	枞阳县教育局
	96.4
	77
	79.00
	5

	龚璐璐
	小学美术
	枞阳县教育局
	94.8
	78.8
	78.92
	6

	方思媛
	小学美术
	枞阳县教育局
	91.5
	82.8
	78.87
	7

	方婷婷
	小学美术
	枞阳县教育局
	91.5
	81
	78.15
	8

	白萍
	小学美术
	枞阳县教育局
	89.7
	82.6
	77.89
	9

	刘芳
	小学美术
	枞阳县教育局
	93.5
	77.6
	77.79
	10

	魏杰
	小学信息技术
	枞阳县教育局
	101.6
	83.8
	84.32
	1

	丁晨
	小学信息技术
	枞阳县教育局
	105.2
	77
	83.40
	2

	王杰
	小学信息技术
	枞阳县教育局
	98.2
	82.8
	82.22
	3

	钱夏芬
	小学信息技术
	枞阳县教育局
	99.5
	78.8
	81.27
	4

	张艳萍
	小学信息技术
	枞阳县教育局
	98.4
	80
	81.20
	5

	周晓娟
	小学信息技术
	枞阳县教育局
	100.2
	77.4
	81.06
	6

	储亚楠
	小学信息技术
	枞阳县教育局
	95.2
	82.8
	80.72
	7

	姚琼
	小学信息技术
	枞阳县教育局
	92.1
	82.6
	79.09
	8

	王小美
	小学信息技术
	枞阳县教育局
	94
	79.4
	78.76
	9

	王玉林
	小学特殊教育
	枞阳县教育局(县特殊教育学校)
	72.5
	87.2
	71.13
	1

	宋洁芬
	小学特殊教育
	枞阳县教育局(县特殊教育学校)
	72.6
	82.6
	69.34
	2


 

